
COMMODITY DATE 

ANDHRA PRADESH ADONI COTTON 4,421 7,659 8,499 1,032 1,219 5/2/2026

GUJARAT BODELI COTTON 7,701 8,035 8,060 381 381 5/2/2026

GUJARAT CHOTILA APMC COTTON 6,850 7,550 7,550 232 232 5/2/2026

GUJARAT UNAVA APMC COTTON 6,325 7,690 8,155 105 105 5/2/2026

GUJARAT WANKANER APMC COTTON 7,006 7,105 7,112 88 88 5/2/2026

GUJARAT MORBI COTTON 7,000 7,250 7,550 55 55 5/2/2026

GUJARAT AMRELI COTTON 7,000 7,850 8,025 118 44 5/2/2026

GUJARAT DHORAJI COTTON 6,980 7,025 7,050 23 23 5/2/2026

GUJARAT UPLETA COTTON 7,475 7,575 7,575 7 7 5/2/2026

HARYANA UCHANA COTTON 4,700 7,695 7,860 716 1,865 5/2/2026

HARYANA NARWANA COTTON 5,850 7,436 7,645 242 243 5/2/2026

HARYANA BHATTU KALAN APMC COTTON 6,575 7,781 7,860 209 157 5/2/2026

HARYANA FATEHABAD COTTON 6,800 7,150 7,400 167 37 5/2/2026

HARYANA HISAR APMC COTTON 6,900 6,900 6,900 516 35 5/2/2026

ODISHA KESINGA COTTON 8,100 8,100 8,100 2,226 2,226 5/2/2026

ODISHA GUNUPUR COTTON 7,500 7,500 7,750 1,096 1,096 5/2/2026

ODISHA BHAWANIPATNA COTTON 8,010 8,010 8,020 312 312 5/2/2026

ODISHA DIGAPAHANDI COTTON 8,010 8,010 8,010 168 223 5/2/2026

TELANGANA PEDDAPALLI COTTON 4,011 7,221 7,768 686 751 5/2/2026

TELANGANA MAHABUBABAD COTTON 6,506 7,833 7,839 60 111 5/2/2026

TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR COTTON 6,901 7,100 7,425 14 18 5/2/2026

TAMIL NADU MOOLANUR COTTON 2,299 7,999 8,381 256 262 5/2/2026

TAMIL NADU ANTHIYUR COTTON 3,269 8,669 8,769 0 104 5/2/2026

TAMIL NADU VIKIRAVANDI COTTON 3,800 3,800 3,800 3 2 5/2/2026

PUNJAB ABOHAR COTTON 7,782 7,860 7,860 1,804 5,389 5/2/2026
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